PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

VOTIFICATION NO. B. VOC. (MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY) 6" SEM. MAY/2024/M/1

RESULT OF THE

B. Voc. (Medical Lab Technology) 6™ Semester Examination May, 2024

The result of tach candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. Marks
and Credits have been shown in case of pass candidates. R means Re-appear in the paper shown
in brackets. RILA means result later for want of awards. RLL means Result later for want of

lower examination result.

Subject Code and Subjects for the B. Voc. (Medical Lab Technology)
r - — " .
| Sr. Total | Minimum
|

Indu Devi

S . . e Maximum
| No. | C0de onbjert Description Credits | Pass Marks | _Marks
.1 | GEN-601 | Entrepreneurship Development Programme 6 35 100
; > 1602 Sensitization to Blood Banking and 6 35 100
| Infection Control
3 [603 Microbiology-II 6 35 100
' 4 | 604 Clinical Biochemistry-II 6 35 100

5 | 605 Haematology 6 35 100
MAXIMUM MARKS: 3300
FIRST DIVISION: 1980 OR MORE MARKS
SECOND DIVISION: 1650 TO 1979 MARKS
THIRD DIVISION: BELOW 1650 MARKS
Roll No. Regd. No. Name of Father’s Name/ Result
the Candidate’s Mother’s Name Marks Credits
Obtained Earned
D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, Chandigarh .
21042931 17521002425 Aditi Sajwan Akbir Sajwan/ Pass But RLL --
Shanti Devi '
- 21042932 17521002460 Ajay Anmol Harihar Prasad/ R [GEN-601] --
) Kaushalya Devi
21042933 17521002461 Ajay Kaushik Bajinder Singh/ 2270 198
Nand Kesari
21042934 17521002462 Akrit Barwal Ranjeet Singh/ 2182 198
Kailash Devi
21042935 17521002426 Arpita Sharma Rakesh Kumar/ R [GEN-601] --
Saroj
21042936 17521002463 Ashish Rajinder/ 1984 198
Asha
21042938 17521002428 Gurpreet Kaur Avtar Singh/ Pass But RLL --
Narinder Kaur
21042941 17521002431 Kajal Yadav Chander Parkash Yadav/  Pass But RLL --
. Meena Kumari
21042942 17521002464 Karan Singh Mohan Singh/ Pass But RLL --
; Karayat Maya Devi
21042943 17521002432 Kashvi Thakur Vijay Kumar/ Pass But RLL --
‘ Geeta Devi
21042945 17521002433 Komal Thakur Tarsem Singh/ 2277 198
Maya Devi
21042946 17521002466 Lavish Kapoor Sanjiv Kumar/ Pass But RLL --
: Santosh Rani :
21042948 17521002434 Madhu Udya Nand/ Pass But RLL --
' Shahsi »
21042949 17521002435 Manisha Kunjlal Yadav/ 2528 198



Al .

Roll No.

Beena

Regd. No. Name of Father’s Name/ Result
the Candidaté’s Mother’s Name Marks Credits
Obtained Earned
D.A.V. Post Graduate College, Sector-10, Chandigarh :
21042950 17521002436 Manisha Prajapat Rohitash Prajapat/ 2285 198
' Pushpa
21042951 17521002437 Monika Harmeet Singh/ 2461 198
Rekha
21042952 17521002438 Muskan Mumtaj Ali/ R [GEN-601] --
' Shabnam Begam
21042953 17521002439 Namish Memon Ravi Kumar/ 2093 198
Anju Devi ,
21042954 17521002468 Naveen Sharma  Balram Sharma/ 2084 198
N Kamla
21042955 17521002440 Nikita - Parminder Kumar/ 2278 198
Sangita '
21042956 17521002441 Nisha Kumari Udyanad Yadav/ Pass But RLL -
_ - Shashi Devi :
21042957 17521002442 Pallavi Rakesh Kumar/ 2530 198
Mamta
21042958 17521002443 Parneet Kaur Pritpal Singh/ 2335 198
Jaswinder Kaur
21042960 17521002445 Pooja Devi Vijay Kumar/ 2328 198
_ Radha Devi
21042961 17521002469 Pratyush Ranjan  Pravat Patra/ 2380 198
Patra Pravati Patra
21042963 17521002447 Priyanka Ramesh Kumar/ 2116 198
Anju Bala
21042964 17516001078 Radhye Shyam Arun Kumar/ R [602] --
e Urmila Devi
21042965 17521002448 Ritika Gaver Niranjan Singh/ 2500 198
Gaura Devi
21042966 17521002449 Ritu Kagra Ravinder Kagra/ 2197 198
A : Jagmati
21042967 17521002450 Roopa Kumari Ram Babu Pandit/ 2177 198
' Nindi Devi
21042968 17521002451 . Sadhna Yadav ~ Ram Asre/ 2728 198
Sunita Devi
21042969 17521002452 Sakshi Thakur Santosh Kumar/ 2262 198
' : v Anita Devi
21042970 17521002453 Shalini Kashyap ~ Mohan Lal/ 2336 198
: Neeta ‘
21042971 17521002454 Shilpa Satish Kumar/ © 2215 198
Choudhary Shreshitha Kumari
21042972 17521002455 Shine Baljinder Singh/. 2237 198
L : Sach Lata
21042973 17521002470 Shivam Sharma  Shashi Sharma/ 2297 198
' : Shashi Kiran
21042974 17521002456 Shivani Baldev Singh/ 2482 198
Suman Devi IO
21042975 17521002457 = Shobha Kumari Padam Kumar/ Pass But RLL --
: ’ Girija Devi
21042976 17521002458 Simmy Malkiat Singh/ 2373 198
: Manju Bala
21042977 17521002459 Simran Bittu/ 2079 198



Roll No.

d. No.

Name of
the Candidate’s

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

D.A.V. Post Graduate Collége, Sector-10, Chandigarh

21042978

23199901
23199902
23199903
23199904
23199905
23199906
23199907
23199908
23199909
23199910
123199911
23199912
23199913
23199914
23199915
23199916
23199917
23199918
23199919
23199920
23199921

23199922

17521002471

17521000019
17521000001
17521000023
17521000024
17521000028
17521000029
17521000003
17521000039
17521000031
17521000004
17521000006
17521000007
17521000009
17521000010
17521000011
1752i000036
17521000012
17521000013
17521000014
17521000016
17521000017

17521000041

Yuvraj Singh
Abhilakshya
Sharma
Anuradha
Arshdeep Singh
Arun Kumar
Harmanjot Singh
Himanshu
Kalpna Devi
Krishan Mohan
Sharma

Kshish

Nancy

Prabhjot Kaur

' Prachi

Priyanka Gupta .

Rajni
Ravina
Ridham Rawat
| Riya R;lwat
Ruchi Verma

| Saloni Kanwar
Shivani
Shivani Devi

Sudhir Kumar

Thakur Singh/
Mandeep Kaur
Satikshan Kumar/

Seema

Dwarika Prasad/
Rekha Devi
Rajinder Singh/
Charanjit Kaur
Om Prakash/
Nirmala Sharma
Jaspal Singh/
Balvinder Kaur
Shankar/

Sunita

Dhurup Kumar/
Suman

Awadhesh Sharma/
Sanjeera Devi
Surinder Kumar/
Anu Bala

Pawan Kumar/
Sunita Kumari
Harjit Singh/
Ramandeep Kaur
Rudra Mani Shukla/
Renu Devi

Ram Roop Gupta/
Gita Gupta

Anil Pandit/
Leela Devi

Sunil Kumar/
Saroj Kumari
Sunil Singh/
Anita Rawat
Madan Singh Rawat/
Leela Devi
Santosh Verma/ -
Pushpa Verma
Pushpinder/
Banita

Ganesh Kumar/
Savita

Late Suresh Kumar/
Asha Rani

Yogendra Saw/
- Mamta Devi

Result
Marks
Obtained
RL

R [GEN-601]

R [GEN-601]

R [GEN-601]

R [GEN-601 & 605]
R [GEN-601] ‘

R [GEN-601]

Pass But RLL

Pass But RLL

R [GEN-601]

R [GEN-601]

2460

2492

Pass But RLL

Pass But RLL

2784

R [GEN-601]

2335

R [GEN-601]

R [GEN-601 & 602]
R [GEN-601]

R [GEN-601 & 603]

R [GEN-601 & 602]

" Credits

Earned

198

198



RollNo. Regd. No.

x .

Name of -
the Candidate’s

Father’s Name/ |

Mother’s Name

D.A.V. Post Graduate Collggg,_ Sector-10, Chandigarh
23199923 17521000042 Taranvir Singh

23199924 17521000043 Vikash Kumar

GGDSD Coll

19042829
20043584
21043005
21043016

21107733
21107734
21107735
21107736
21107737
21107738
21107739
21107744
21107745

21107746

18019002364

18020002654

Patel

ctor-32, Chandigarh

Sachin

Harmanjeet

- Singh

18021002860
18021002866

18021002937
18021002938
18021002939
18021002940
18021002941
18021002942
18021002943
18021002948
18021002949

18021002950

Hasanpreet Kaur
Shivani

Balkesh Kumari
Bharti

Dinesh Kumar
Divya

Divyank

Eram

Hardev Singh
Kirti

Manisha Khadka

Mohammad
Yaseen

Baljit Singh/
Jaswinder Kaur

Brijkishor Patel/
- Usha Devi

Dinesh Kumar/
Usha Devi
Gurcharan Singh/
Ranjit Kaur

“Amrik Singh/

Jaswinder Kaur
Rambhawan/
Kiran

Hirdaya Nand/
Saraswati Devi
Chanderpal/
Reshma
Dharambir Singh/
Rajbala
Babloo/

- Parveen

Bimal Kant/
Sunita
Patwari/
Gulshana
Ajit-Rai/
Surinder Kaur
Vijay Shankar/

- Preeti _
Khum Bahadur Khadka/

Sarswata Khadka
Hanif Khan/
Seema

GHG Khalsa College Gurusar Sadhar(Ludhiana)
Akashdeep Singh Satnam Singh/

21043031
21043032
21043037
21043039
21043040
21043042
21043043

21043045

12221000379
12221000366
12221000369
12221000382
12221000383
12221000385
12221000386

12221000371

Amandeep Kaur

Ashu

‘Brinderpal Singh

Damanjeet Singh
Cheema
Darshan Singh

Davinder

‘Ninaniya

Gagandeep Kaur

Gurmeet Kaur
Inderjit Singh/
Kamaljit Kaur
Kanta Prasad/
Sarita

Malkit Singh/
Kuldeep Kaur

Harwinder Singh Cheema/
Sarbjeet Kaur Cheema

Gurdeep Singh/
Ranjit Kaur
Ajay Kumar/
Reena Rani
Jagdev Singh/
Sinderpal Kaur

Result
Marks
Obtained

2196 -

Pass But RLL

R [GEN-601]

* 'R [GEN-601]

R [GEN-601]
R [GEN-601]

2386
2146
R [GEN-601]
R [GEN-601]
Pass But RLL
R [GEN-601]
RLA
2620
2241

2269

- Pass But RLL

27137
2497
Péss But RLL
2464
RLA
Pass But RLL

R [GEN-601]

Credits

Eamed

198

198
198

198
198

198



A}

" Roll No.

Name of -

Regd. No. Father’s Name/ Result
the Candidate’s Mother’s Name Marks , Credits
Obtained Earned
GHG Khalsa College Gurusar Sadhar(Ludhiana)
21043046 12221000388 Gagandeep Singh Kuldeep Singh/ RLA -
Daljit Kaur
21043047 12221000389 Gurdeep Singh Tarlochan Singh/ RLA --
Balbir Kaur
21043049 12221000391 Gurpinder Singh  Kulwant Singh/ R [GEN-601] -
Manjit Kaur
21043052 12221000394 Gursewak Singh  Ranjit Singh/ R [GEN-601] -
Paramjeet Kaur
21043055 12221000397 Harwinder Singh  Kamaljit Singh/ R [GEN-601] -
‘ Charanjeet Kaur
21043056 12221000398 Irfan Roshan Deen/ R [GEN-601] -
Zahida Parveen
21043057 12221000399 Jaskaran Singh Jagdev Singh/ R [GEN-601] =
Sukhwinder Kaur
21043058 12221000400 Jaskaran Singh Manyjit Singh/ R [GEN-601] =
Harpreet Kaur
21043059 12221000372 Jaspreet Kaur Beant Singh/ R [GEN-601] --
Jaswinder Kaur
21043060 12221000401 Jaswinder Singh  Gurmit Singh/ R [GEN-601] --
Balwinder Kaur’
21043065 12221000374 Mehak Sharma Mukesh Sharma/ 2586 198
' Bharti Sharma
21043066 12221000403 Pardeep Singh Kulwant Singh/ R [GEN-601, 603, -
Sukhwinder Kaur 604 & 605]
21043068 12221000375 Ramandeep Kaur Nirmal Singh/ R [GEN-601 & 602] --
e Sukhwinder Kaur
21043069 12221000376. Ramandeep Kaur Pargat Singh/ R [GEN-601 602 --
Sukhwinder Kaur OR 603]
21043074 12221000407 Suhail Raja Abdul jabbar Ansari/ R [GEN-601 & 602]  --
- . Shehnaj Khatun
21043075 12221000408 = Sukhjeet Singh Manyjit Singh/ R [GEN-601] -
Kuldeep Kaur
21043076 12221000409 © Sukhmandeep Manjeet Singh/ R [GEN-601] -
Singh Harpreet Kaur
21043077 12221000410 Uday Kumar Davinder Kumar/ R [GEN-601] --
Neena Rani
21043078 12221000378 Vineeta Kuldeep Singh/ R [GEN-601] =
Neelam
Re-appear Candidate/s
19042776 17519002516 Mohd Sabir Mohd Khalid/ R [602] -
' Shagufta Parveen:
19042777 17519002517 Navneet Rana Amar Singh/ Pass But RLL --
" Reeta Devi
19042841 12219000609 Amanjot Kaur Harjinder Singh/ RL -
Harwinder Kaur : ;
19042843 12219000623 Amanpreet Singh Jasveer Singh/ 2138 198
. Balbir Kaur
19042859 12219000612 Kajal Upinder Mandal/ RL -
o Asha Devi
20043549 17520002733 Nishu Kumari Kali Dass/ R [602] -

Geeta Devi



¥ N

RollNo. Regd.No.  Nameof ° Father’s Name/ Result

the Candidate’s Mother’s Name' Marks Credits
Obtained - Earned
Re-appear Candidate/s . ’ : :
20043562 17520002742 Samriti Raj Kumar/ R [602] --
: Surinder Kaur

20043612 12220000445 Hakampreet Kuldeep Singh/ _ Pass But RLL -

Singh Baljit Kaur
21098178 17519000029 Sourabh Thakur  Vijay Kumar/ R [GEN-601 & 603] --

Meena Kumari ‘ v
21098184 17519000021 Gagan Prajapati  Munshi Lal/ ‘ Pass But RLL --
' Ram Dulari |
21098190 17519000017 Abinash Patiyal - Vijay Patiyal/ - 2374 198
' : Nisha Patiyal

Total: - 117 ﬂ‘ @ﬂg\w / /Z\/ )
CHANDIGARH-160014 O.g E. A.R.E. III D.R.E. Controller of Examinations

August |5 ,2024 Mr



